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Pos No. Name Stat Znatka Mesto Class F1 F2 Total points Diff Gap
1 61  Jakub HRUSKA SVK KTM 250 MX2 junior 25 25 50 0 0
2 72 Miroslav CERNANSKY SVK Rajec MX2 junior 22 20 42 8 8
3 191 Denis ZUZIC SVK Suzuki RMZ 250 Bratislava MX2 junior 20 18 38 12 4
4 15 Patrik JURIK SVK Kawasaki KX250!  Diviacka Nova Ves MX2 junior 16 13 29 21 9
5 118 Ronald KARELL SVK KAWASAKI KXFz ~ Galanta MX2 junior 11 16 27 23 2
6 77 Marcel MISKOV SVK KTM 85 Skycov MX2 junior 12 15 27 23 0
7 161 Andrej GRUSMANN SVK HONDA CRF250  Slovenské Pravno MX2 junior 13 14 27 23 0
8 17 LuboS MERTAN SVK YAMAHA YZ250F  Levice MX2 junior 14 9 23 27 4
9 49 Lukas BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250  Dubové MX2 junior 15 8 23 27 0

10 78 Jan DROBEC SVK YAMAHA YZ250  Nitrianske Rudno MX2 junior 0 22 22 28 1

1 55 Radoslav MATULA SVK KTM 125SXS Martin MX2 junior 8 12 20 30 2

12 471 Filip BiRO SVK YAMAHA 125 NITRA MX2 junior 9 11 20 30 0

13 103 Peter OCENAS SVK YAMAHA YZF Podkonice MX2 junior 18 - 18 32 2

14 183 Rébert CALADIK SVK Martin MX2 junior 6 10 16 34 2

15 50 Patrik BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 25C  Dubové MX2 junior 10 6 16 34 0

16 182 Mario BALCIERAK SVK HONDA CRF250  Zubrohlava MX2 junior 7 7 14 36 2

17 196 Roébert KLEPEK SVK YAMAHA 250 HnGsta MX2 junior 5 5 10 40 4

18 841 Mat(s STRZINEK SVK SUZUKI RMZ 45( ~ Cifer MX2 junior 3 4 7 43 3

19 888 Martin MELICH SVK KAWASAKI 250  Detva MX2 junior 4 3 7 43 0

20 152 Petra KRATKA SVK Yamaha YZ 125  Chynorany MX2 junior 2 1 3 47 4

21 24 Andrej DANIS SVK SUZUKI 250 4T Pezinok MX2 junior 0 2 2 48 1

22 228 Tomas MICUDA SVK HONDA CRF 25C  Pruské MX2 junior 1 0 1 49 1

23 14 Denis CEMAN SVK Suzuki RM2 250  Krpelany MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 1

24 48 Kamil KALAMAR SVK SUZUKI Detva MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
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